
PRO SCORE _____________________________

PRO/JUNIOR ____________________________

TEAM SCORE ____________________________

HOLE
YARDS FROM
BACK TEES

PAR

HANDICAP 

GROSS BEST BALL

NET BEST BALL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

527 161 421 399 385 223 444 179 515 3254 443 189 431 572 478 185 414 397 535 3644 6898

5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 35 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 36 71

HOLE
SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

REV. 9/18

POPPY HILLS OFFICIAL SCORECARD

DATE: ___________________ MARKER’S SIGNATURE :___________________________ PROFESSIONAL’S SIGNATURE _____________________________________

5
7

15
17

3
3

11
9

9
11

13
13

1
1

17
15

7
5

6
6

18
16

12
14

2
2

4
8

14
18

8
10

16
12

10
4

M
W



OFFICIAL
SCORECARD

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. 
Also see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 

for PGA TOUR Champions and Notice to Competitors.

MARKER’S ATTENTION
Rule 6 - 6a and b

Scoring in Stroke Play
Scores must be verified and recorded at each hole. Questions in dispute must
be referred to a PGA TOUR Champions Official. On completion of the round,
this card must be signed by the marker, verified and signed by the contestant
and handed to the Official in the scorer’s tent.

RULE 31 - 4
Four-Ball Stroke Play Scoring

The marker is required to record for each hole only the gross score of whichever
partner’s score is to count. The gross scores to count must be individually
identifiable; otherwise the side shall be disqualified. Only one of the partners
needs to be responsible for complying with Rule 6 - 6a and b.

POPPY HILLS GOLF COURSE


