HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
SCORE																					
CHAMPIONS	CHAMPIONS  Charles SCHWAB  CHAMPIONS  CHARLES SCHWAB  CHARLES																				
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
YARDS FROM BACK TEES	527	161	421	399	385	223	444	179	515	3254	443	189	431	572	478	185	414	397	535	3644	6898
PAR	5	3	4	4	4	3	4	3	5	35	4	3	4	5	4	3	4	4	5	36	71
HANDICAP M <sub>W</sub>	<sup>5</sup> / <sub>7</sub>	15 17	3/3	11/9	9 11	13 13	1/1	17 15	7/5		66	18 16	12 14	2/2	4/8	14 18	8 10	16 12	10/4		
GROSS BEST BALL																					
NET BEST BALL																					
DATE:		_ MAF	RKER'S	SIGN	ATURE	:					PROF	ESSIC	NAL'S	SIGN	ATURE						

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play.

Also see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition for PGA TOUR Champions and Notice to Competitors.

## MARKER'S ATTENTION

Rule 6 - 6a and b

Scoring in Stroke Play

Scores must be verified and recorded at each hole. Questions in dispute must be referred to a PGA TOUR Champions Official. On completion of the round, this card must be signed by the marker, verified and signed by the contestant and handed to the Official in the scorer's tent.

## **RULE 31 - 4**

Four-Ball Stroke Play Scoring

The marker is required to record for each hole only the gross score of whichever partner's score is to count. The gross scores to count must be individually identifiable; otherwise the side shall be disqualified. Only one of the partners needs to be responsible for complying with Rule 6 - 6a and b.

## OFFICIAL SCORECARD



## POPPY HILLS GOLF COURSE